319/303

GRAND AVE. & NORDICA, ELMWOOD
PARK, RIVER GROVE, FRANKLIN PARK
WOLF & GRAND, NORTHLAKE, WOLF
& NORTH

EFFECTIVE 4-13-77

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

@ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

'/ = IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
i"’ REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO.319 — WEEKDAY

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Grand Grand Frkin  Mann Wolf Wolf Wolf Wolf Mann Frkln  Grand Grand
Nord Rose Rose Grand Grand North North  Grand Grand Rose Rose  Nord
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:15 6:27 6:30 6:35 ....... 6:45 5308t 5:40 5:45 5:48 6:00
6:45 6:57 v 7:02 7:06 7:15 6:000 e 6:10 6:15 6:18 6:35
7:15 7:27 7:30 T3S e 7:45 6:30 6:35 6:38— T 6:43 7:00
7:45 T57 8:02 8:06 8:15 7:00 S .. 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:35
8:15 8:27 8:30 8:35 ... 8:45 7:30 7:35 7:40- LN w 7:48 8:05
8:45 8 S 9:02 9:06 9:15 8:00 ..i.... 8:10 8:15 8:18 8:35
9:15 9:27 9:30 9:35  ..eei- 9:45 8:30 8:35 338 =S s 8:43 9:00
10:15° 10:27 . 10:32  10:35 10:40 9:00" oo 9:10 9:15 9:18 9:30
19050 827" ... 11:32  11:35 11:40 9:45 9:50 9:-53° . 9:58 10:10
PM PM PM PM PM PM 10:45 .. 10:55 11:00 11:.02 11:15
12:05° 12:27 ... 12:32  12:35  12:40 11:45 ....... 11:55 12:00 12:02 12:15
1:15 1227 o.aaie 1:32 1:35 1:40 PM PM PM PM PM PM
2:15 2278 = 2:32 2:35 2:40 12:45 ...o..s 12:55 1:00 1:02 1:15
3:15 3:27 SV 3:32 3:35 3:40 1:45° ... 1:55 2:00 2:02 2:15
3:45 3:57 el 4:02 4:05 4:10 2:45— . 2:55 3:00 3:02 3:15
4:15 4:27 4:30 4:37 - ... 4:50 3:30 3:35 3:38° ... 3:43 3:55
4:45 B:97 = owxians 5:02 5:06 2:19 08 i 4:10 4:13 4:18 4:35
5:15 5:27 5:30 537  ooee: 5:50 4:30 4:35 4:38° .o 4:43 5:00
5:45 5:57 i 6:02 6:06 6:15 500 8- 5:10 5:13 5:18 5:35
6:35 6:45 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 5:30 5:35 538 s 5:43 6:00
6:00 “oeenene 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:30
6:20. coeuiee 6:30 6:3 6:38 6:50
ROUTE NO.303 — WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
Cerm Prairie Cerm Mad Loke North North  Lake Mad Cerm Cerm Prairie
Plaza Ogden 17th  19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 17th  Plaza Ogden
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
sssence 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 =00 aaeies 7:10
cosccee 7:15 7:23 7:3} 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:54 801 i 8:10
csseese 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:01 9100 oo
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
by e — 2:48 2:56 300 el e 3:05 3:09 3:17 3:25* 3:41
3:25* 3:45 3:55 4:03 4:07 4:11 4:20 4:30 4:34 4:42 ... 4:501
$:08 ....... 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:3 5:38 5:441  5:48 5:56  niiwes 6:04 1
BId s s oo IR s ot

* . Harlem to Ogden to Prairie(then North)

t - Via Ogden to Harlem to Cermak

NO SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY OPERATION

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

VISIT BROOKFIELD 20O

DIRECT BUS TO z0O

- OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD




ROUTE NO.307 & 319 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

NORTHBOUND

Hrlm Hrim Hrim
Argo Ogdn Crmk Loke

Hrlm That Rose Ruby Mann Wolf Wolf
Grnd Grnd Grnd Lowr Grnd Grnd North

SOUTHBOUND

Wolf Wolf Mann Ruby Rose That Hrlm
North Grnd Grnd Lowr Grad Grnd Grnd

Hrlm Hrim Hrim
Loke Crmk Ogdn Argo

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
..................... 5:308 5:42085:50 TN 6:06 2 M e ot e s Wi isonllcn 5:47° 6:00
..................... 6:04 6:14 26:22 6:28........ 6:32 6:35 16:40 [ ... iveni chstesiuronsenion s s vins mereane bt -6-08 2 6:20. 627 6:40

6:00 6:14- 6:21 6:33 6:43 651 ....... P Y e R 1 RN | o o U s 6:06 0000 6:23 6:31 6:41 6:53 7:00 7:13

6:40 6:54 7:01 7:13 7:23° 7:31 737 ....... 7:41 7:44 7:49 6:40 .ooues 6:50 i 6:55 7:03 7:11 7:2% 7:33 7:40 7:53

7:20 7:34 7:41 7:53 8:03 8:11...... R e e Bl [ e 7:26 .eeve 7:43 7:51 8:01 8:13 8:20 8:33

8:00 8:14 8:21 8:33 8:43 8:51 8:57....... 9:01 9:04 9:09 8:00 ....... 8:10 ... 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:41 8:53 9:00 9:13

8:40 8:54 9:01 9:13 9:23 9:31 ....... e e [ e 8:46....- 9:03 9:11 9:21 9:33 9:40 9:53

9:20° 9:34 -9:41' 9:53 10:03 10:11 10:17........ 10:21 10:24 10:29 9:20. .oneen 9:80 oo 9:35 9:43 9:51 10:01 10:13 10:20 10:33
10:00 10:14 10:21 10:33 10:43 10:51 ....... L | R 10:06 ....... 10:23 10:31 10:41 10:53 11:00 11:13
10:40 10:54 11:01 11:13 11:23 11:31 11:37 ....... 11:41 11:44 11:49 |} 10:40 ....... 10:50 ... 10:55 11:03 11:171 11:21 11:33 11:40 11:53
11:20 11:34 11:41 11:53 12:03:12:11 ....... b S T e | S e IE260 coes: 11:43 11:51 12:01 12:13 12:20 12:33-

P4 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00 12:14 12:21 12:33 12:43 12:51 12:57 ....... 1:01 1:047 1:09 [| 12:00 . c0. .- 12:10 2050 12:15 12:23 12:31 12:41 12:53 1:00 1:13
12:40'12:54 1:01 1:13 1:23 1:31 .ccvis 1:47 covacos oo S5t saroeeel l[ilataere urere i, 12:46 ....... 1:03 1:11 1:21 1:33 1:40 1:53

1:20 '1:34 1:41 1:53 2:03 2:11 2:17....... 2:21 2:24 2:29 1:20 vcatss 1:30 105 1:35 1:43 1:51 2:01 2:13 2:20 2:33
2:00 2:14 2:21 2:33 2:43 2:51 ....... R et T i | o co T e bt 2:06 ..oc .o 2:23 2:31 2:41 2:53 3:00 3:13

2:40 2:54 3:0} 3133 3:23 33V 337 oo 341344349 240w 2505 255 303 31 321 =3:33 340 3:53

3:@ 3:34 3:41 3:53 4:03 4:11....... 7 g L B e | L TR 3:26 «.oiiv: 3:43 3:51 4:01 4:13 4:20 4:33

4:00 4:14 4:21 4:33 4:43 4:51 4:57....... 5:01 5:04 5:09 4:00 ....... 4:10 St 4:15 4:23 4:31 4:41 4:53 5:00 5:13

4:40 4:54 5:01 5:13 5:23 5:31....... 547 ot s s || seehse wiseeneh cesseen 4:46 ....... 5:03 3:11 5:21 5:33 5:40 5:53

5:20 5:34 5:41 ‘5:53 6:03 6:11 6:17....... 6:21 6:24 6:29 5:20 . 5c0es 5:30. covenss 5:35 5:43 5:51 6:01 6:13 6:20 6:33

6:00 6:14 6:21 6:33 6:43 6:51 ....... B e s e | | e et 6:06 ....... 6:23 6:31 6:41 6:53 7:00 7:13

6:40; 6:54 7:01 7:13 7:23 ) T30 icouiiniiiici civeves sovenesiosnnnes 6:40 ....... 6:50 5050 6:55 7:03 7:11 7:21 7:33 7:39.......

VEUR T P T BT S Y VRS ot oot oD T bt et | Koo oy e ssvses 2:07 viovin 7:248 7:32 T-82 . cci.i veveinnivsenees
sssesss 7:39 Via Ogden — Ridgeland ...ccco ceossee soasane oossee skosssensil|ioecasicoesteetiosvabts; easssen: sebsss 7:31 739 749 v o oo

N
| X
Wiz

ROUTE NO.319

LOST & FOUND

PHONE: 383-3073 from 8:30 am. to 5:00 p.m.

ADULT'S FARES

STUDENT’'S FARE WITH PASS . ...

CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12).



	Pace303-319_1977-04-13(1).pdf
	Pace303-319_1977-04-13(2).pdf
	Pace303-319_1977-04-13(3).pdf

